

गुवाडि रोड to गुवाडि गूद टोले

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

गुवाडि

DIVISION

गुवाडि

SUB-DIVISION

M/s Bijendra Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

1627

Abstract

(1) Building & Fixing of working
bench mark Pillars &

reference Pillars

— (No vide TDR No)

Rs 2787-74/NA

— Rs 2788-24

(2) cleanup & grubbing the
road land (by manual
means)

0.06 Ha

vide TDR No

Rs 75573-34/HS

— Rs 4383-00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Excavation for road in soil (Box cutting)					
		12.38 m ³	vide	tom B P-2	
		CB 123 = 96/m ³	—	Rs 1287 = 0	
(4) Consists of embankment with apptd materials deposited at side from road way cutting					
		7.43 m ³	vide	tom B P-9	
		CB 62 = 79/	—	Rs 467 = 00	
(5) Consists of embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits with Lead up to					
(i) 1000 m.					
		9.99 m ³	vide	tom B P-10	
		CB 260 = 88/m ³			
			—	Rs 2606 = 00	
(ii) 100 m lead					
		37.95 m ³	vide	P-10	
		CB 188 = 10/m ³			
			—	Rs 7515 = 00	
(6) Consists of sub-grade and shoulder with apptd material Lead up to 1000 m.					
		56.71 m ³	vide	tom B P-10	
		CB 264 = 42/m ³			
			—	Rs 14995 = 00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Construction of granular sub base by spreading well graded materials (grade I)					
					17.46 m ³ vide page 2
					C.B. 3456 = 78 m ³
					→ Rs 60355 =
(8) Spreading, laying & compacting stone aggregates of W.B.M.					
					C.B. 47.22 m ³ vide page 3
					C.B. 5200 = 73 m ³
					→ Rs 248578 =
(9) Spreading / construction of un-reinforced C.C. Pavement					
					100.94 m ³ vide page 4
					C.B. 8774 = 26 m ³
					→ Rs 885614 =
(10) Spreading & laying of R.C. pipe and (300 mm dia)					
					7.50 m vide page 11
					C.B. 1236 = 41 → Rs 9273 =
11. Spreading / Fixing R.C. m/s					
					grade m/s in
(i) 100 mm					
					1 m/s vide page 10
					C.B. 3038 = 26 → Rs 3038 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 200mm x 100mm					
		1 No.	vide Page-10		
		CP 845 = 28		Rs 846 =	
(12) Provision & fixing of cautionary & informative road sign:					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
				2 Nos	
		CP 5120 = 85		Rs 10242 =	
(ii) 900mm side octagon					
		2 Nos	vide Page-11		
		CP 12968 = 67		Rs 25937 =	
(iii) 600 x 450mm octagon					
				2 Nos	
		CP 6874 = 57		Rs 13709 =	
13. Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic compound					
		33.0m	vide P-15		
		CP 886 = 16		Rs 29243 =	
14. Provision & fixing of typical					
mm grey information plate					
board with 400.					
				5 Nos	
		CP 12879 = 67		Rs 64398 =	
				Rs 1382334 =	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. Rs	1382334	=v
Add GST @ 18%				Rs 248820	=v
1) L.C. @ 1%				Rs 138232	=v
2) Signage Fee @ 1.54%				Rs 21288	=v
				Rs 1666465	=v
Less @ 27% below				Rs 4499	=v
				Rs 1661766	=v
Deductible Provisions Payments				Rs 148076	=v
				Rs 181590	=v
done					
30/8/29				30.08.24	
22				AE	